Page 1 / 10© 2019 MAGTROL  |  Due to continual product development, Magtrol reserves the right to modify specifications without forewarning.
TF SERIES
TF SERIES
TORQUE FLANGE SENSORS
FEATURES
▪▪ Complete torque measuring system including:
measuring flange with signal amplifier,

9
TF SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
ORDERING NUMBER TF _ _ _ _ / 0 _ X
HS : for high speed serie
309, 310, ..., 215, 216, ..., 320 : Model TF or TFHS
1 : Basic
2 : With speed measurement
5 : High temperature version (up to 125 °C)
6 : Speed measurement & hight temprature (up to 125 °C)
Example:	 TF 312 Torque Flange Sensor, high speed version,
with speed measurement, would be ordered as:
TFHS 312 / 02X.
SYSTEM OPTIONS
MODEL 3411 TORQUE TRANSDUCER DISPLAY
Magtrol offers the Model 3411 Display which supplies power
to any TF Sensor and displays torque, speed and mechanical
power. Features include:
▪▪ Adjustable English, metric and SI torque units
▪▪ Large, easy-to-read vacuum fluorescent display
▪▪ Built-in self-diagnostic tests
▪▪ Overload indication
▪▪ Tare function
▪▪ Ethernet connectivity
▪▪ Torque and speed outputs
▪▪ Closed-box calibration
▪▪ Includes Magtrol TORQUE 10 Software
TORQUE 10 SOFTWARE
Magtrol’s TORQUE 10 Software is an easy-to-use Windows®
executable program, used to automatically collect torque,
speed and mechanical power data. The data can be printed,
displayed graphically or quickly saved as a Microsoft® Excel
spreadsheet. Standard features of Magtrol’s TORQUE 10
Software include: peak torque capture, multi-axes graphing,
measured parameter vs. time, adjustable sampling rates and
polynomial curve fitting.
COUPLINGS
For our TF Torque Flange Sensors, Magtrol offers couplings
(flexible disc or below type). For more details, please contact
your regional sales office.
CABLE ASSEMBLY
ORDERING NUMBER ER 1 _ _ - 0 _
16 : 14 Pin connector a)
17 : Pigtail wires
1 : Cable lenght 5 m
2 : Cable lenght 10 m
3 : Cable lenght 20 m
a)	 For use with Model 3411 Torque Display or DSP Controller
Fig. 6:	 Model 3411 | Torque Display
Fig. 7:	 Example of flexible disc coupling
	TF SERIES - Torque flange sensors
	TECHNICAL FEATURES
	DIMENSIONS
	ACCESSORIES
	ORDERING INFORMATIONS
	SYSTEM OPTION
	TF SÉRIE -
Couplemètres plats